
VIRTUAL 
PEER TALK

LGBTQ+ Parent 
Support Group

Monday's  from 6 PM - 7 PM 
Facilitator: Johann Larkin
Contact: J.Larkin@EdgeNJ.org

 

LGBTQ+ Youth
 Support Group

Monday's from 6 PM - 7 PM 
Facilitator: Sierra Winters
Contact: S.Winters@EdgeNJ.org

Adult Transgender
Non-Binary Group

Tuesday's from 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM 
Facilitator: Johann Larkin
Contact: J.Lark@EdgeNJ.org

Adult Trans Masculine
 Non-Binary Group

Wednesday's from 6 PM - 7 PM 
Facilitator: Johann Larkin
Contact: J.Larkin@EdgeNJ.org

HIV+ Support Group 
Wednesday's  from 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM
Facilitator: Jesenia Bracero
Contact: J.Bracero@EdgeNJ.org

HIV+ Gay Men's
 Support Group

Thursday's from 4 PM - 5:30 PM
Facilitator: Robert Meredith
Contact: R.Meredith@EdgeNJ.org

For more information contact: Kelly Martins
973.285.0006 or K.Martins@EdgeNJ.org


